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Ei'-'l-lvth-n.t Satisfaction Survey

E) What degree
Progra
a) Bachelar's (3 i M are yoy
) Masgter Pursuing now? 'S
g) Oher

1. How much of the
syllabus was covered in the class? 30 10 54%; O €) 0—Below 30% L]

i .
a)4-8510 100%; O b)3—70 40 B4%; B¢) 2 - 55 to 69%; O ) 1=

2. How well did the teache
; whers prepare for the ? 1
a) 4 ~Thoroughly &5) 3 - Salisl'attﬂr'li:' t|:'| :m'mly 01 d) 1 - Indifferently O ) 0~ Won't teach atall [J

4. How well were "-hl-“tﬂ‘-‘-l'lﬂ‘l able to communicate? .
a) 4 — Always effective E"b) 3 — Sometimes effective O €)2- Just satisfactorily 2
d} I- Generally ineffective O e} 0 Very poor communication [

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as
a) 4— Excellent OO b) 3 — Very good & ¢) 2 - Good U d} ] - Fair O ¢) 0~ Poor O

by the teachers.

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process
} 2 — Sometimes unfair O d) 1 — Usually unfair L] ) 0- Unfair O

a) 4 — Always fair 57b) 3 - Usually fair [1 ¢
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

a) 4 — Every time & b) 3 - Usually O €) 2 = Oceasionally/Sometimes O d) | — Rarely O ¢) 0 Never O
7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for
H"::Tisﬁagulﬂﬂf £] b) 3 Ofien & c) 2~ Sometimes Ll d) | - Rarely [ e) 0~ Never O
ing and mentoring P

07 by 3 - Very well I €) 2~ Moderately T d) | -~ Macginally 0 ¢) 0 Not at all O

rocess in r inseit .
g, The teach i ution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional
grﬂﬂ"lh. _
a) 4 — Significantly
The institution Prtﬁ'idﬂ mullirllt npml:;;i'i:tz:lll?g ind grow,
9. The - ' = = T
a) 4 — Strongly agree 0 0 g 41~ Disagree O ¢) 0- Strongly disagree [
bout your expected competencies,
ym you 7 — Usually {3 ¢} 2- Oecasionallyig,

i
10. Teachers inf;c 2 et urse outcomes and programme oulcomes.

Metimes O] d) 1 - Rarely O ¢) 0~ Never O

a) 4 — EvErY u = ik
ppﬁlﬁr}' Hloww=ua ¥ iin !uigm'j i
entor does 3 P57 iy O €) 2 - Occasion a5k to yoy,
L )2 L'Fnﬁ have a mentor Wy Sometines O

- (imne
N
peepls through exam
12, The teachers i“MI:]“;];L:’-:E'E]:'::':’""3Ir Ee)2- mc“i”ﬁﬁ;;ﬂ "pplicatipng
; very Hm *H0metimes [ gy |
— Rarely [ e) 0 — Never [

a)d—



you with
g encoUrES Provigg
13, The teachers identify your stremf®* 137 pyiially 0 @) 1~ sjiggp /8 Fightlevel of chatlenges.
a) 4~ Fully B3 b) 3 - Reasonably L €'~ €) 0~ Unable to ]
= and belp yoy g,

onally TVErCome g
14. Teachers are able to identify F“'ﬂ:-l 3 - Oceasionally/Someyine, 0 dy 5 -
a4 — Every time £ 1 3 — Usally = % ~Rarely (1 &) - Never [

!ln#ﬂIs |I'I t‘hﬂ- mun“
15, The iostitation makes effort o eng#e? oring, Feview and continunus fuality

improvement of the teaching learning | ~Neotral U d) 1 - pyje
Ty Strongly agree O b) 3 - AETEe o2 "Eree L 00 - Swrongly disagree 1
i methods, such ay :
16, The institute/ teachers use student "'::mdulﬂrl.ihg ﬂpg:l:ﬁ::: ntial learning, participative learning
and problem solving methodologe! for [] ¢) 2 - Some what O A1 - Very i

2)4 - To a great extent £1 b) 3 - Moderé ey little 01 ) 0 - Mot at all O

in extracurricular activities,

17. Teachers encourage you to participaie )2 - Neutral O d) 1 - Disagree O

) 4 - Strongly agree (0 b) 3 - Apree D ¢ €) 0 - Strongly disagree 0

18. Efforts are made by the i:l;ﬂ"'ri"ﬂ'" to inculeate soft skills, life skilly ang employability skills 1o
m:‘:‘:i!:n%arr;i::;:ﬁ?ﬂﬁl -lll'!':!IJ"-"'W'-WEr':}2 - Some what 00 d) 1 - Very little O &) 0 — Not at ail O]
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such a8 LCD projector, Multimedia,

elec. whil
a4 — Above 90% [1 b)1-70-89% 0 ¢y 2-50-69% 01 d) 1 -20-49% O TR g

&) = Below 294 £l —

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good,
) 4 ~Strongly agree [ b) 3 - Agree ©c) 2 - Neutral 1 d) | - Disagree [ €) 0 - Strongly disagree 0

11. Give three observation / suggestions fo improve the overall teaching — learning experience in vour
institution.

i .Féu;:rr:.wﬁd._.._._..ffﬂ:*.?nq.r......i::p;}'}!,reg,
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' Session 22 Yes O b) No [
A} Please conlient this is the firyg b o flyls survey- a) :
| _15 1Y tine ygu snsmer !

T W T N h
B Apet coerndiiiiin. ) l:'-ullrgu- H“m"---. F:LH-" ﬁﬁquﬁ,,.xrﬂﬂﬁﬁq.}...Eﬁ.!ﬁ}?ﬁh? F‘

I Gender: a) Femnle & by Male O ) Tragy der O
gender

E1 W hat degree program are Yy

Puarsy ' /
1) Bachelor's O by Maser's 0 fug !

) MPhp [ﬂmm ] &) Other &7
F) What subject area are you ey

rremtly i 0
1) Ars T B Ca ol

mmerce & ¢) Stience O g Pmr!'ﬂgi[tﬂl O ¢ Other I

1. How miuch of the syllabus

WIS coverggd
ab4- 8510 100%; B b)3

*
=70 1> 84%; ln. :ﬁ'ﬂ‘ﬁ'm 69 O d) 1-3010.54%; O ) 0 —Below 308

2 How well did the teachers Prepare

for the clasges?
214 =Theroughly O b)3 -

Satisfactorily O ¢ 2 ~ Poorly O d) | - Indifferently OI €) 0 — Won't teach ar i) C
3. How well were the teachers ghle [0 communicate?

11 4 = Alwayys effective O h@]‘} = Sometimes effective 0 €12 - Just satisfactorily O
dh 1= Generally ineffective & ¢) 0- Very poor communication O

4 The teacher's approach 1o teaching can best be described as
a) 4= Excellent T b) 3 - Very good ) ¢)2 - Good &d) | - Fair [ ) 0— Poor [J

3. Fairness of the internal evalystion process by the h'aﬂ_u:n. ’
414 = Always fair [0 b) 3 - Usually fair O <) 2- Sometimes unfajr E/:l.:l | = Usually unfair O &) 0— Unfair [
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with ypyy
oI5~ Every lime b} 3 — Usually O ¢)2 -““‘“lﬂ“ﬂ”}'ﬂmujmu O4g)- Rarely O ) 0~ Never O

- The institute takes active interest ia promoting ternghiy, stutlent exchange,
sudents,

field visit apportunitles for
33 =Regularly 0 b)3 - Often O ¢) 2 - Sometimes dﬂri—huhn €) (- Never [J
: ) s _
i The leaching and mentoring process in yuur Titaglyg fll:qmllu You in cogoitive, social and emotional
growih,

e , ) 2 = Mogd ,

% - Significantly (') 3 -~ Very well 0 €) D 1 < Macginaty 0 a0 semiali 0

FLhes fia

% The instirution provides multiple op ,}“:I-..E*:i:l-ll!:r? gy,
314 - SUL'IH:}!:.- IIH-"':"" il ] h]- 1= -'*H-Hl\ﬁ! B < 'ji L DI“E“‘-T D I.‘_] ﬂ— S"E“gh. di.ngm': D

d compeg

W. Teachers infyrm you about your expecte u::I-.-miunQ:IT:“‘ PN Gy
214 = Every time [J b) 3 = Usually £)e Somey;

mes and progromime oulcomes.

P T d) 1 - Rarely O e) 0 Never O
: il s g :
1. Your mentor does a pecessary follow "']*I: N ﬂ\.‘uih:::‘??” ok gy,
4y Every time 0O ) 3 - Usually &€ =0, et 1
1= Rarely O ¢) - 1 don's haye 875 s
ugh Elimy,
1}, 1 I]l:' H.'tld.'l'-lt'ra iuu!,tru1¢ II|E' gu-ﬂ-lifll'-'llr“ ‘I'I'Iﬂ.ll 13 Ch:tﬂa.iulnu?::[t B'PF'”Eulju
114 < - il 1 iy g = ¢ Ik & . .
Every time [ 1) 3 - Usuall Mietigm d) 1- Rarely O &) 0= Never O



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encournge you with providing right level of chaflenges.
a) 4~ Fully O b) 3 ~ Reasonably & ¢) 2 - Partially 1 d) | - Slightly 0 &) 0- Unable to O]

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. -
a} 4 — Every time O b) 3 = Usually EE:'F 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes O d) | — Rarely O &) 0 = Never O

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monftoring, review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning

process,

a) 4 - Srrongly agree O b) 3 — Agree O ) 2 - Neutral E‘":i} | - Disagree [ &) 0 = Strongly disagree O
16. The institute/ teachers use student contric methods, such as experientinl learning, participative learning
and problem salving methodologics for enhancing learning experiepces.

a) 4 -Te o great extent O b) 3 — Moderate O ¢) 2 - mwhutﬂ:l] | = Very little O &) 0 - Not at all O

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
) & - Strongly ngree ] b) 3 — Apgree [ ¢) 2 —Neomal & d) | - Disagres [J ¢} 0 = Strongly disagree O

18. Efforts are made by the institute’ tenchers to inculeate sofy skills, life skills and employability skills to
make you ready for the world of work.
8] 4 - Toa great extent O b) 3 - Moderate El'rt] 2= Some what [J d) | - Very little O ) 0 —Notat all O

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT gools such a8 LCD projector, Multimedia, ete. while teaching,
a}d - Above 508 00 b) 3 - 70-89% & ¢)2-50-69% 00 d) 1 -30- 49% O &) 0 - Below 20% [

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your Il'tl“h_-'l! is very good.
a) 4 ~Strongly agree [ b) 3 — Agree O ¢) 2 Neutral [ d} | - Disagree [ ) 0 - Strongly disagree O

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your
institution.

ooome Cede .
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D) Gender: ) Female W b) pgay. 0O

% Tm‘“sﬂ"nier O
TAm are yoy Pu

Master's O ¢) hr;';ﬂﬂgnw?

F) What subject area are You CUrrengy
3) Ans'd b) Commerce O ¢) Seience

E) What degree prog
#) Bachelor's E35)

Pursyjy, »
= Prf:f:sa:‘mu.] 0 «) Other O

1. How much of the s¥llabus wys Coverg

3 4-8510 100%; O b)3_17g to 341.{,?15. Lg.‘.iﬁl;?m 69%%; O dj 1-30 to 54%; [ e) 0 —Beloyw 3% 0
2. How well did the teachers prepgre for the ¢

a) 4 ~Thoroughly [ b}3 -~ Euliafactnrily O ez P‘Lﬂ}' & d) | - Indifferently OJ e) 0 — Wan*t teach at al] (]
3. How well were the teachers able 1o COmmunjegge?

a) 4 — Always effective O by3-— Sometimes effective Kl €) 2 - Just satisfactorily [

d) 1- Generally ineffective O ejo- Very poor communication [

4. The teacher’s 5 Pproach to teaching can best be described as
8} 4~ Excellent 3 b) 3 - Very good O ¢) 2 - Good O d) 1-Fair O ¢) 0- Poor [

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers, .
)4 = Always fair L3b) 3 - Usually fair O ) 2 - Sometimes unfair O d) | - Usually unfair O ) 0— Unfair a
6. Was your Performance in assignments discussed wilth yoy?
)4 = Every time T b) 3 — Us ually 01 <) 2 - OccasionallySomegim e Q d) 1 - Rarely O ST
- The institute takes active interest in promoting internship o0 St
studenty,

B¢, field visit opportunities for
%4 —Regularly O b) 3 - Often O c) 2 - Sometimes O g

“Rarely.[ ¢ 0— Never [

i
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your instiuti, Taciljgy,
Browth,

€5 You in cognitive, social and emotional
2 — Moderag,
#)4 = Significantly [ b) 3 — Very well I3 ©) T a1 Marginally [ &) 0— Not at all O
bes Lo leury
% The institution pruvides multiple op F“:;;'f Neutral [ ;r&m‘“
¥4 - Strongly agree O b) 3 - Agree O ~ Disagree €) 0 Strongly disagrec O
ed competeng,,
10 Teachery inform you about your “FE;:.. Dccumrmllz.u-s;?n gy PUlcomey g5y Programme outcomes.
a) 4. Every time'3 b) 3 — Usually OO €)== lmey [ d)1- Rarely O &) 0— Never O
with am asg
1. Your mentor does a necessary follow- ;g - ﬂ“"—“i‘:'”ﬂlm.;:if to ¥ou,
24~ Every time b) 3 — Usually O o Himes
W1 ~Rarely 0 ¢y 0 '] don't have 810

1 through S0Pl
2. The "achers illusirate the concepts g) 2 = UeEEEinaly,, 4 Plica gy g
¥ -Every time 0 by 3~ Usually O e

0 di |- Rarely (0 e) 0 - Never OJ
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al4 -~ To a great extent O b) 3 - M@ 1= Very little (1 ) 0 - Not at all O

eurricular g..

o in eXIT® o BClivigie,

7. Teachers encourage you to particips - Neutral d) 1 -

l a) :T::: |T:?r|.g|~.- agree EI} b) 3 — Agree I 0?2 Disagree O ejo- Strongly disagree O
to inculeate i -

IS. Efforts are made by the institute/ feachérs soft skills, kife skitls ang employability skills to

make you ready for the world of work. L .
2} 4 - To a preat extent OJ hJJ—MMﬂ“EEJI Some what O 4} 1 = Very little 0 e}0 —Notatall I

jector, Multimedia, ete. while teaching,

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tmklujlélh HEWL,EE pro
a)4=Above 90% 0 b)3-70-89% 0 c}2-3- d}i"m-*ﬂg'ﬁﬂ e B S

g-learning process in your institute js very good,

20, The overall quality of teachin I !
gree [5¢) 2-Neutral [J d) | - Disagree ] £) (- Strongly disagree [J

2) 4 -Strongly agree O b)3-A
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F) What subject area are you cyppg 9) Doctorate =
- oty
.

a) Aris ¥ b) Commerce c) ‘-“cir.-r:.irg““lﬂf' s
| u = 0 Hi
Professionsl 0 ©
1. How much of the svllub g
v 4 5 "W Us wag COvg | 3
a13-85w 100%; O B)3 =704 h":;lg.lht class? ~ d'-l'r:'}w Hﬁ:ﬂ/:}l:'-ﬂclnw I O
2o ss

2. How well did the teachers
T : Prepare §

1) 4 =Thoroughly L1 b) 3 = SEIEan.-:lm-;:. g'::".f‘“? 1::. ;I | ijifﬁﬂfﬂ:ﬂ}.
. = —Poorly = ©

] &) 0— Won't teach at oll ]

3, How well were the teachers
: ; uble o ;
'H_'_.' - Always t'[?ﬁll'. a1 b) 3= Eﬂm::i;-;m “-Illllnl.i'.‘ ; kp:ﬂ_.-:'ﬂ:.,tﬂnl-ll O
d1 I- Generally meffective O] ¢) 0— Ver ;:;ﬂ-m"‘“ﬂfd_;n
4 COmgr e =

4. The tegcher’s apprpach to teachin
i E:.::!I:nr{,VEJ?— Very Hﬂudgﬁir] Tﬁ;ﬂ?ﬁﬁﬁwa ¢) (= Poor L

5, Fairness of the inte evaluation process by th hers
a) 4 =Always fair‘E'tDi:].IE - Usually fairl] c) % :. ;:;:;gﬁmﬁi!ﬂ dj | - Usually unfair O &) 0- Unfair O

6, Was vour p:rrnr';;pce in assignments discussed with yau!
3} 4 —Every timeX b) 3 = Usually 1 ¢) 2- CueasionallySomesmes O 4) 1 - Rarely O ) 0=Never L
sudent exchange, feld visit opporiunities for

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting imtermibiy,

students. - ;

ajd - E{:gulul.}{?/g:l 3 — Often O ¢) 2 - Sometimes 0 & -Rarele 0 &) 0~ Never O
%. The teaching and mentoring process i your institutios i you in cogaitive, social and emotional
growth. - . _

s} 4 - Significantly O b) 3 — Very well 27) 2 - Moderwehy T )| - Marginally O ¢) 0— Not at all O

B} brar
9. The jgstitution provides multiple ﬂPPﬂﬁ"ﬂ'flﬁ’:Em::":'IFﬂ.
a) 4 — Stronaly agree O b} 3 = Agreetd el = -Dissgree O £) (- Strongly disagree [J
; pied compelendis,
about your &8PEL - nccasionaly Nty TR progremtiug oufeomin
| L d]!-Rmth H.Ju,.,.:o..'c‘.:rg

3 — Usually ®
Ly with an asig
11, Your meatar does eeessary r"L:f,w .“E ‘-‘ﬂ-:-'“imllﬁf-mr" you.

g} 4 = Every timie=S by 3 - Lisually - hn;:nr"—j T )

d1 1 - Rarely O e} 0 - [ don"t piave &

fs £xamile
) u wyd

13, The I“fhi‘.rh- i"“_“_r_““_r the l'.“ﬂﬂl.'EFJ ] tL.J s -I'?q."-'“j."“m:_. 5 :E‘lllﬁdu

g} 4 — Every time 0O mi- Usually B ) |- Rarehv [ {

4 ' v [0 e) 0=Never [

10. Teachers inform you
)& - Every timeLs bl
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g right level of ehallenges,

L3, The teachers identify your strengths nnd encourage you with pravidin
¢) - Unable to o

3) 4 — Fully 01 b) 3 - Reasonablyw3-€) 2 — Partially [J d) 1 = Slightly L3

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them
1) 4 - Every timex5) 3 — Usually 0 ¢) 2 - Oceasionally/Sometimes O d) 1 = Rarely O ©) 0 —Never T
15, The institution makes cffort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality

improvement of the teaching learning process. -
a) 4 - Strongly agree 0 b) 3 —Agree O €} 2 - Neutral2 d) | - Disagree O €} 0- Stron
16. The institute/ tenchers nse student centric methods, such as experientinl learaing: participative learning

and problem solving methodologics for enhanciag learning experiences
)4 = Toa great extent O b} 3 - Moderate LI ¢} 2 - Some what O d) 1 - Ve

gly disagree L

ry little e} 0= Not at all O

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurTicular activities.

a) 4 — Swrongly agree O b) 3 — Agree O ¢) 2~ Neutrabi2 d) | — Disagree O ) 0 — Strongly disagree -
18. Efforis are made by the institute/ teachers to inculeate saft skills, life skills and employabifity skills to
make you resdy for the world of work. il :

a) 4 = Toa great extent O b) 3 -MM#I‘IWWE!‘_' ome what O d) | = Very little O e} 0 = Not at all OJ

oot such 88 LCD projector, Multimedia, ete. while teaching,

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT o
)2~ 50-69% 01 d) | ~30 - 49% O ) 0 — Below 29%

2} 4— Above 90% 00 by 3-70-89% 01 @

- in your instituie i
10, The overall guality of teaching-learni process e is very good,
)4 ~Strongly agree O b) 3 — Agreddd c) 2 - Neuir O d) I - Disagree 1 &) 0 - Strangly disagree CI

31, Give three observation / suggestions 19 improve the overall teaching — learning experience in vour

institution. -
o Qun.. (ollege.....L ampus. 15 Good  Cleanlness. ..
and.... Coltege.... Secupity... Xangemend.... /5. 892, de

o Teachens... aPPreash. 4o deaching. good..and...
Longern..Que. ... {.”.%T.J?.-.‘Eai...m{fm.dﬁﬂ{ﬁ..--,T'!-i’ﬁf_?,g_,“3_-;{9;{__-_I___.____I__
0. 0un. .G ﬂ.ﬂfg.ﬁ.-....ffr?:emﬂ;{_..--.m.c.r.._dfmrg.-.-....?.’?.Eﬂ.m...__..._._..._.._.._.
G envieonment. . . 5. XY .dRAr i
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SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Student Satisfaction Survey
Sesgion 2020-21 .
er ilils survey. o) Y5 ) Ne O

A Please confirm this is the firsy “nd only time you
Vo
e f*-“m'm»f=-1-uir~"e:;;)f-.:.
ik v S rllllr-r--||-lFll|Fﬂlllr‘--ll "..

"
B) Age: 115' ....... C) College MNamg: '-' 'L.LL'». i e
D} Gender: a) Female by Male O ¢) Tranagender OJ

E) What degree Progeim are
Yiu py
2} Bachelor's £3-5) Masters | cpj Lr;‘r:?ﬁﬂa;jmmrﬂh O ) Other O

F) What subject sirea are You cu
rrentl ?
) Arts L' b) Commerce [ c) 5;;,-.:“:; E‘r;;gf;rmiﬂﬂll 1 &) Other O

1. How much of the syllnbus was ¢ 3
)4=85 10 100%; €353~ 70 1o 8aves L] ). 5510 69%; O ) 1-30 10 54%; O )0 ~Below 30% [

2. How well did the teachers re classes?
4 Tasront S Shﬁm rénﬂ 2 — poorly O d) | = Indifferently 0] €) 0— Won't teach at all O

4. How well were the teachers able to commugicate? .
a} 4 — Always effective & b) 3 — Sometimes effective O ©) 2 = Just satisfactorily OJ
d} I- Generally ineffective [ &} 0~ Very poor communication [

4. The teacher's approach (o teaching can best be deseribed as
#) 4— Excellent O b) 3 - Very good-¢) 2 - Good O d) 1 - Fair O ¢) 0— Poor O
L]

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers,
a) 4 — Always fair O b) 3 - Usually fair £¢) 2 — Sometimes unfair [J d) 1 = Usually unfair O &) 0— Unfair O

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
a} 4 - Every time £'B) 3 - Usually O ¢) 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes (1 d) 1 - Rarely [ &) 0- Never O

7. The institute takes active lnterest in promoting Internship, student exchange, field visit opporiunities for

students. F .
a) 4 — Regularly £ b) 3 — Often O ¢) 2 - Sometimes 0 d) | - Rarely- [ e) 0—Never O

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you jn cognitive, sockal and emotional
growih. -

a) 4 = Significantly C3b) 3 - Very well O ¢) 2 - Moderately [J gy | - Marginally O &) 0- Not atall O
ro and grow.

9, The institution provides multiple opportusities to les
a) 4 — Strongly agree (] b) 3 = Agree’ld ¢) 2 — Neutra| [] d) 1 - Disagree O ¢) 0 Strongly disagree O

10, Teachers inform you about your expected cOmpetencies, coyrse outcomes and programme outcomes,
2) 4 — Every time (1 b) 3 — Usually B ¢) 2- &“‘““‘”Jf-"ﬂnm:rimm O d) 1 - Rarely O &) 0- Never O

follow=up with ay ge
11. Your meator does a necessary Assigned task to you,
8) 4 = Every time O b) 3 — Usually £z _Dcmmmli"'ﬂumetim:s}rg

d) | — Rarely O ¢) 0— [ don’t have a mentor []

12. The teachers ﬂl""“‘?‘fﬁiﬂpglfﬁuhmﬁh and applications.
o) ally/Sometimes 01 d) 1- Rarely £ ¢) 0= Never O

a) 4 — Every tim



d encourage ¥Ou with proygq. Menges.
i . your strengths and £HCE 11— i ng right level of challeng
:;h: F;:rf;r&liﬁ?if} g;“mm'bh' [ ¢) 2 - Partially O d) 1 Slightly O €} 0 Unahble 1o O

kresses and help you ¢ ove
your 953 onally/Somer | CTCOMe them,
14, :;Tihﬂ.;rf, :;:I-[zj mb?;'lﬁl?rm”!f £1 ¢) 2 - Oceasionally Eumehm:a O dy - Rarcly [ ¢} 0 — Never 0
in
15. The institution makes effort to 'ﬂr::g‘ siwlunts: 0. e m“"ﬂ"“i- review and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning P i O di1 -
T Stongty agree O by 3~ Agree 2 —Newnsl 0 D1 ~Disagree 1 oy 4 o0 sicagree O
iric methods: such as l‘:ptﬂ )
!fl::-irt::h:ucing learning erlem:e: "tial learning, participative learning

16. The institute/ teachers use stud
-2y 7 — Some what _
derate ©1-¢) 2 - 50 a Dd“"""*"-”lﬁleﬂew-Nmmnm

and problem solving methodologles
a) 4 — To a great extent 0 b) 3—Mo

g in extracurricular activitics,
17. Teachers encourage you to participatein ex i
& ¢) 2~ Neutral O &) | - Disagree [ ) ¢ _ Stoagli dispea

a} 4 - Strongly agres O] b) 3 - Agree
1S. Efforts are made by the im‘ltuﬁ teachers to inewrleate soft skills, jife yqg 40 g employability skills to
make you ready for the world of wo - :

a) 4 - To a great extent OJ b) 3 — Moderate c) 2 - Some what O d) | = Very little [J e) - Notatall O

LCD projector, Multimeg ia, ete. while teaching.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT Iijlﬂll such as
O d)1-30-49% 0 &) 0~ Below 20% O

a) 4 - Above 90% ] b) 3 - 70 - §9%'CE c) 2 - 50 - 69%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning pmﬁﬂsh your lﬂ!ﬁtqu I8 very good,
a) 4 -Strongly agree [0 b) 3 - Agree'id c) 2 ~Neutral O d) 1 - Disagres O e) 0 - Strongly disagree O

1. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience in vour

institution. ; \ f J =

}ELG_M‘HW‘JL\DWM‘%%&LJAI" |
q xt"

B) oo imawﬂbhf‘m“mf Learding




SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Emplovers Feedback
Session 2020-2021

i 1| T Su!:.mnth-mu-lxw1ﬂ—ﬁ4 . {!‘kﬂ“-ﬁlr L= L o T

Syllibus s up to dite based on current global academic scenario
Iy Strongly agree L1 2) Agree 7 3) Somewhat agree [ 4) [Disperee

Youar npinion aboot eollege infrastrocture
[} Very pood 20 Good [ 3) Fair [ 41 Poc

Satishied with teachers® qualificatiog?
1) Strongly agree 8 2) Agree # 3) Somewha agree 1 4) Disppree O

Satislicd with teschers’ sirengith?
I} Strongly agree £ 2) Agree 07 3) Somewhat agree &74) Disagree |

Faculty members are: 1) Excellent [ 23 Very Giood ¥ 3) Good ) Fair [ 4) Unsatisfactory [

satisfied with non-teachingstrengih™
I} Strongly agree 00 2) Agree 1 3) Somewhat agree B73) Disagree £

Do vou think guality teaching delivered by the teachers?
11 Strongly agree 01 2) Agree 873 ) Somew hat agree U7 4) Disagree [

Ovpimion sbout B&D activities andertaken by Tacalty members
17 Very good O 2) Good 8773) Fair O 41 Poor

Are vou satisfied with college operation?
1) Strongly agree & 2) Agree CT 3) Somewhat agree [ 4 Disagree

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculeate soft skills, fife skills and employabilin
skills o make vou ready Tor the “‘L}r)d of work.

[} Strongly agree L1 2) Apree B 3) Somewhat agree LT 4) Disagree |

Overall rating abowd the ecollege: 1) Excellent O 2y Very Good &1) Good [
3y Fair [ 4) Unsatisfactory [

Any sugeestion or comments for further improvement,

o oella nr_..-f.._ir.h.-_.rhﬂj_-—} %M%Kﬂ%ﬂﬂ#ﬂm—lﬁv
e t._pl-:]-"'—““‘h’ EF"G axe ke be CSawdyeuad ba, e B.g

j}ﬂ?ﬁ.Jw.ﬂwjﬁ' (,J,.VK-J ,

§w sured N\ocend Posls pett oy Luoreliin aull ow-



SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Employers Feedback
Session 2021-2022

Syliabus is up to date based on current global academic scenario
1) Swongly agree 62) Agree O 3) Somewhat agree [ 4) Disagree )

Your opinion about college infrastructure
1) Very good{22) Good O 3) Fair O 4) Poor [J

Satisfied with teuhcr;’nlmnﬁo-?
I) Swrongly agree M"2) Agree 0 3) Somewhat agree [ 4) Disagree [

Satisfied with teachers’ strength?
1) Strongly agree O 2) Agree [ 3) Somewhat agree 874) Disagree O

Faculty members are: 1) Excellent O 2) Very Good #73) Good [J 3) Fair O 4) Unsatisfactory CJ

Satisfied with non-teachingstrength?
1) Strongly agree [ 2) Agree &3) Somewhat agree [ 4) Disagree [

Do you think quality teaching delivered by the teachers?
1) Strongly agree &72) Agree [ 3) Somewhat agree [ 4) Disagree [

Opinion about R&D activities updertaken by faculty members
1) Very good O 2) Good @& 3) Fair O 4) Poor O

Are you satisfied with Qctykgc operation?
1) Strongly agree 8°2) Agree [ 3) Somewhat agree O 4) Disagree O

Efforts are made by the Institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ski
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

1) Strongly agree [ 2) Agree &73) Somewhat agree O 4) Disagree [

lls and employability

Overall rating about the college: |) Excellent O 2) Very Good Eﬁ) Good [J
3) Fair (I 4) Unsatisfactory O

Any suggestion or comments for further improvement.




